18-36 Month Old Classes
Wednesdays 10:00-10:30am
Wednesdays 5:00-5:30pm

2-3 Year Old Classes
Wednesdays  10:30-11:00am
5:30-6:00pm

3-5 Year Old Classes

Tuesdays 5:00-6:00pm

Wednesdays 11:00am-12:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
6:00-7:00pm

Thursdays 4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:00pm

5-7 Year Old Classes
Tuesdays 5:00-6:00pm
6:00-6:30pm
6:30-7:00pm
11:00am-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
4:30-5:00pm
5:30-6:00pm
6:00-6:30pm

Wednesdays

Thursdays

7-10 Year Old Classes

Tuesdays 5:00-6:00pm
6:30-7:30pm
Wednesdays 5:00-6:00pm
Thursdays 5:00-5:30pm
5:30-6:15pm
6:15-7:00pm
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Future Stars Parent/Tot Class
Future Stars Parent/Tot Class

Twinkle Stars Dance/Tumble
Twinkle Stars Dance/Tumble

parkle Stars Jazz/Hip-Hop/Tumble
parkle Stars Tap/Ballet/Tumble
parkle Stars Tap/Jazz/Tumble
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parkle Stars Tap/Ballet/Jazz

parkle Stars Tumbling
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Hip-Hop
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Tap and Ballet

Dance and Tumbling 1/2
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Hip-Hop

Ballet

Tap

Ballet and Lyrical
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Hip-Hop

Contemporary

$44
$44

$44
$44

$66
$66

$66

$66

$66
$44

$66
$44
$44
$66
$66
$66
$66
$44
$44
$44

$66
$66
$66
$44
$55
$55



10+ Year Old Classes

Thursdays 4:15-5:15pm Technique and Jazz $66
5:15-6:15pm Ballet and Contemporary $66
6:15-7:00pm Hip-Hop $55
7:00-7:45pm Teen/Adult Hip-Hop (Ages 16+) $55

Boys Classes

Tuesdays 6:00-6:30pm Hip-Hop (Ages 5-7) $44
6:30-7:00pm Tumbling (Ages 5-7) $44

Wednesdays 10:00-10:45am Sports Training (Ages 5-7) $55

* Strength, Flexibility, and Agility Training

Tumbling Classes (Ages 5+ By Skill Level)

Tuesdays 4:15-5:00pm Tumbling 3/4 (Backbend +) $55
6:00-6:30pm Tumbling 2 (Cartwheel, Handstand, Bridge+) $44
7:00-7:30pm Tumbling 1 $44
7:30-8:15pm Tumbling 3/4 (Backbend +) $55

Wednesdays 7:30-8:30pm Tumbling 4/5 (Backwalkover+) $66

Thursdays 3:30-4:30pm Tumbling 5/6 (Backhandspring +, Ages 10+) $66
5:00-6:00pm Tumbling 1 $44
6:30-7:00pm Tumbling 2 (Cartwheel, Handstand, Bridge+) $44
7:00-7:45pm Tumbling 3/4 (Backbend +) $55

cdance co.

e No registration fee for Summer Session

e Summer Tuition Special- Pricing includes 5 weeks of class for the price of 1 month

e Tuition payment is due in full upon enrollment

e NO refunds/credits for cancelled classes after June 1st.

e All classes will be invited to perform at the Monroe County Fair on Friday, August 5th 6:30-7:30pm

e Fair performance participants will be required to purchase a Viva tee/tank and hair bow (appx. $25)
e Private/Semi Private Sessions available upon request, please contact us for more information



