VIVA DANCE CO. SUMMER CLASS SCHEDULE JUNE 20TH - JULY 28TH

5 WEEK SESSION (NO CLASSES JULY 5TH - 7TH)

18-36 Month C	Old Classes					
Wednesdays	10:00-10:30am	Future Stars Parent/Tot Class	\$44			
Wednesdays	5:00-5:30pm	Future Stars Parent/Tot Class	\$44			
2-3 Year Old C						
Wednesdays	10:30-11:00am	Twinkle Stars Dance/Tumble	\$44			
	5:30-6:00pm	Twinkle Stars Dance/Tumble	\$44			
3-5 Year Old Classes						
Tuesdays	5:00-6:00pm	Sparkle Stars Jazz/Hip-Hop/Tumble	\$66			
Wednesdays	11:00am-12:00pm	Sparkle Stars Tap/Ballet/Tumble	\$66			
	4:00-5:00pm	Sparkle Stars Tap/Jazz/Tumble	\$66			
	6:00-7:00pm	Sparkle Stars Tap/Ballet/Tumble	\$66			
Thursdays	4:30-5:30pm	Sparkle Stars Tap/Ballet/Jazz	\$66			
-	5:30-6:00pm	Sparkle Stars Tumbling	\$44			
5-7 Year Old C	Classes					
Tuesdays	5:00-6:00pm	Technique and Jazz	\$66			
	6:00-6:30pm	Hip-Hop	\$44			
	6:30-7:00pm	Ballet	\$44			
Wednesdays	11:00am-12:00pm	Technique and Jazz	\$66			
	12:00-1:00pm	Tap and Ballet	\$66			
	4:00-5:00pm	Dance and Tumbling 1/2	\$66			
	6:00-7:00pm	Dance and Tumbling 1/2	\$66			
Thursdays	4:30-5:00pm	Hip-Hop	\$44			
	5:30-6:00pm	Ballet	\$44			
	6:00-6:30pm	Tap	\$44			
7-10 Year Old	Classes					
Tuesdays	5:00-6:00pm	Ballet and Lyrical	\$66			
	6:30-7:30pm	Technique and Jazz	\$66			
Wednesdays	5:00-6:00pm	Dance and Tumbling 1/2	\$66			
Thursdays	5:00-5:30pm	Tap	\$44			
, -	5:30-6:15pm	Hip-Hop	\$55			
	6:15-7:00pm	Contemporary	\$55			

10+ Year Old Classes

Thursdays	4:15-5:15pm	Technique and Jazz	\$66
	5:15-6:15pm	Ballet and Contemporary	\$66
	6:15-7:00pm	Нір-Нор	\$55
	7:00-7:45pm	Teen/Adult Hip-Hop (Ages 16+)	\$55

Boys Classes

Tuesdays	6:00-6:30pm	Hip-Hop (Ages 5-7)	\$44
	6:30-7:00pm	Tumbling (Ages 5-7)	\$44
Wednesdays	10:00-10:45am	Sports Training (Ages 5-7)	\$55
		* Strength, Flexibility, and Agility Training	

<u>Tumbling Classes (Ages 5+ By Skill Level)</u>

Tuesdays	4:15-5:00pm	Tumbling 3/4 (Backbend +)	\$55
	6:00-6:30pm	Tumbling 2 (Cartwheel, Handstand, Bridge+)	\$44
	7:00-7:30pm	Tumbling 1	\$44
	7:30-8:15pm	Tumbling 3/4 (Backbend +)	\$55
Wednesdays	7:30-8:30pm	Tumbling 4/5 (Backwalkover+)	\$66
Thursdays	3:30-4:30pm	Tumbling 5/6 (Backhandspring +, Ages 10+)	\$66
	5:00-6:00pm	Tumbling 1	\$44
	6:30-7:00pm	Tumbling 2 (Cartwheel, Handstand, Bridge+)	\$44
	7:00-7:45pm	Tumbling 3/4 (Backbend +)	\$55



ONLINE ENROLLMENT OPENS 5/2/2022

www.vivadanceco.com

- No registration fee for Summer Session
- Summer Tuition Special- Pricing includes 5 weeks of class for the price of 1 month
- Tuition payment is due in full upon enrollment
- NO refunds/credits for cancelled classes after June 1st.
- All classes will be invited to perform at the Monroe County Fair on Friday, August 5th 6:30-7:30pm
- Fair performance participants will be required to purchase a Viva tee/tank and hair bow (appx. \$25)
- Private/Semi Private Sessions available upon request, please contact us for more information